
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GEAR	FORWARD	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $83.30
2025-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/28	to	8/3 txn_wNHAXQn -$0.50 $82.80
2025-08-11 Donation	from	Changwoo	Lee txn_evHova8 $500.00 $582.80
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_lZH5mzp -$35.00 $547.80
2025-08-20 Donation	from	sundeep	palla txn_78HyKNR $50.00 $597.80
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Supreetha	Jakka txn_4dHXOM8 $500.00 $1,097.80
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Vidhu	Poyya txn_V0HgrN0 $500.00 $1,597.80
2025-08-21 Donation	from	May	Ling	Oh txn_ZeH9vo9 $500.00 $2,097.80
2025-08-22 Donation	from	Meena	Bhargavi	Palla txn_R2HVxrA $500.00 $2,597.80
2025-08-22 Donation	from	Srihari	Naidu	Paruvada txn_vgH4K5p $500.00 $3,097.80
2025-08-22 Donation	from	ashwini	mahajan txn_V0HgaLQ $500.00 $3,597.80
2025-08-22 Donation	from	Chetan	Mahadevaiah txn_d7HYJVR $500.00 $4,097.80
2025-08-22 BUFFALO	WILD	WNGS	3292 txn_V0HgaaG -$19.97 $4,077.83
2025-08-24 COR*PRATE	FILINGS	LLC txn_a8HMklZ -$139.00 $3,938.83
2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_PVHGJa8 -$248.50 $3,690.33
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Sachin	Kumar txn_BZH0wmL $500.00 $4,190.33
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Sasikanth	Bapanapalli txn_YRHxLYp $1,000.00 $5,190.33
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Samarth	Attur txn_K9HKmWX $500.00 $5,690.33
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Anu	Chadha txn_wNHAdRg $500.00 $6,190.33
2025-08-26 VISTAPRINT txn_AWHxE6m -$29.18 $6,161.15
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Arthika	Vijayan txn_BZH8kGE $450.00 $6,611.15

WITHDRAWN:	$472.15.	DEPOSITED:	$7,000.00. $6,611.15

Gear	Forward	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Gear	Forward's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


